TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
Detecting mutations
in genetics and
cancer studies
EXPERTS IN ELECTROPHORESIS
V1/2015
VERTICAL

50ml
Internal Diameter of Outlet Port 2mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
VS20WAVE-DGGE
Complete Denaturing Gradient Gel Electrophoresis
System, 20x20cm; includes: temperature control
unit, cam casting base, glass plates with 1mm
bonded spacers, 2x 24-sample combs and
gradient mixer – 240 VAC version
VS20WAVE-DGGE$ VS20WAVE-DGGE – 110VAC version
VS20WAVE-DGGETC
VS20WAVE-DGGE Temperature Control Unit –
240VAC version
VS20WAVE-DGGETC$ VS20WAVE-DGGETC – 110VAC version
GM100 Gradient Mixer, 100ml
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
CSL-STIR CSL Magnetic Stirrer, 19x19cm
MU-D01 Single Peristaltic Pump
MU-S16 Silicon tube I.D. 1/8”, 25 ft
CS-500V omniPAC Power Supply, 500V, 800mA, 300W
SOFTWARE OPTIONS
Phoretix 1D 1D image analysis with band pattern matching
Phoretix 1D Pro
1D image analysis with band pattern matching
between different gels
DGGE PACKAGE
VS20WAVE-DGGEKIT
VS20WAVE Package Deal; includes: VS20WAVE-
DGGE, CSL-STIR, MU-D01, MU-S16, CS-500V
– 240 VAC version
VS20WAVE-DGGEKIT$ VS20WAVE-DGGEKIT – 110 VAC version